VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR Series
EN 50155, HD image, infrared IP cameras
Features and Benefits
• 1/2.7” progressive scan camera with maximum 1280 x 800 resolution at up to
30 fps
• Built-in IR illuminator and ICR (Infrared Cut Filter Removal) for day & night
images

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Lens Operating Temp. Conformal Coating
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM36 3.6 mm -25 to 55°C –
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM80 8.0 mm -25 to 55°C –
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM36-T 3.6 mm -40 to 70°C –
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM80-T 8.0 mm -40 to 70°C –
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM36-CT 3.6 mm -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM80-CT 8.0 mm -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM36-CT-T 3.6 mm -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM80-CT-T 8.0 mm -40 to 70°C ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Camera Mounting Kits
VP-FMK1 Flush-mounting kit for the VPort P16
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 12, 2018.